

Please indicate the level of sponsorship & complete this form. In order to be included in event marketing, advertising and promotions, please submit form and pay for your reservation no later than April 1st, 2025.



Contact Person:
Company/Organization:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone:
Email address:
Social Media Names:

Please make checks out to Soroptimist International of Woodland. A 501(c)3 Non-profit Organization. Federal Tax ID# 94-6174145.

Mail Checks to: PO Box 1231, Woodland, CA 95776 Pay Online at <u>SoroptimistofWoodland.org/sponsor</u>







PLAZA SPONSOR - \$3,000 (Limit 1)

- Recognition in Event Program
- 12 Tickets to Winefest
- Logo on Plaza Banner
- Logo on Glasses
- Recognition on Front of Program
- Logo on Winefest Main Sign
- Top Tier Signage at Event
- Poster Inclusion
- Social Media Inclusion
- Logo & Link on Website

VINEYARD SPONSOR - \$1,500 (Limit 4)

- Recognition in Event Program
- 10 Tickets to Winefest
- Featured Signage at Event
- Poster Inclusion
- Social Media Inclusion
- Logo & Link on Website

CELLAR SPONSOR - \$800 (Limit 8)

- Recognition in Event Program
- \cdot 8 Tickets to Winefest
- Signage at Event
- Poster Inclusion
- Social Media Inclusion
- Logo & Link on Website

BARREL SPONSOR - \$600

- Recognition in Event Program
- 6 Tickets to Winefest
- Signage at Event
- Social Media Inclusion
- Logo & Link on Website

DECANTER SPONSOR - \$350

- Recognition in Event Program
- 4 Tickets to Winefest
- Signage at Event
- Logo & Link on Website

CORK SPONSOR - \$200

- Recognition in Event Program
- 2 Tickets to Winefest
- Logo & Link on Website

WINEFEST HELD ON MAY 17TH, 2025 Heritage Plaza, Downtown Woodland

Inestions!

For more information or to answer your sponsorship questions please reach out to:

sponsors@soroptimistofwoodland.org